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Knoxville Youth

2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM - KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS -

VICTOR ASHE PARK, KNOXVILLE,

TN

ES BOYS

10/3/2
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KEEGEN SMITH

ELTI VICKERS

DANE BRITTON
GREY STEPHENS
TONY SPADAFORA
WILL HAMILTON
CARSON LONG

CADE CRUM

RYAN SCOTT

NOAH JINKS
BREVIN SWARTZENTRUBER
ADAM LEONARD
JONAH WEBER

TATE CARTY
THOMAS MOATS III
COLIN SUMMIE
ZACH COFFMAN
HARRISON CUNNINGHAM
GAVIN BARNES
JACKSON LANGE

AJ DAVIS

ZACH VICKERS
GABE ALLEN
JOSHUA CROSS
MATTHEW AYERS
BRITTON LEWIS
DAVID LONG

JOEL BISHOP
TANNER COGGIN
WILL SPIERDOWIS
MILES DOLYNCHUH
CAEL CHAKALES
NOLAN BASSETT
TYLER THOMAS

BEN HEBERT
HUDSON LUTTERMAN
BENJAMIN BROPHY
BRODY STOOKSBURY
STEPHEN WILLIAMSON
GARRETT HAWKINS
ANTAWNE CUMMINGS-SMIT
JOSHUA PALACIOS
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SACRED HEART ES CC
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
ROCKY HILL RAMS
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
WEST HILLS ES
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
BHEAES

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
NORTH PANTHERS CC ES
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
ROCKY HILL RAMS
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
BALLCAMP

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
A L LOTTS

NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
A L LOTTS

BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
CAMPBELL COUNTY ES
ST JOHN NEUMANN ES
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
BRICKEY

NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
ST MARYS CRUSADERS E
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86
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88
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HARRISON GRAVES
EVAN COPE

BURKE ALMOND
MADDOX MOZINGO
WILL TUCKER

WES ROBERTSON
ALEC DANIELS
NICO GILLESPIE
CARSON PICKETT
YOHAN LEPAPE
COOPER RITTENBERRY
KENNETH HALL
NATHANIEL CARR
SETH BLAKENSHIP
EVAN WORKMAN
AIDEN WRIGHT
NATHANIEL TAAL
GARET LOPEZ
NICHOLAS BURKE
CARSON LEE
GONZALO VELA
LANE LISTER
SAMSON BROWN
DREW HENRY
AEDAN BERKHEIMER
BANKS DUNCAN
EMERSON HOWARD
WESTIN BAKER
ROSS TOOTLE
JACK TOWNSEND
COLT GLASGOW
BRENNAN STEINBACH
NOAH WYRICK
ANTHONY ANGEL
BRADY HATMAKER
CAMERON ROGERS
WILL KELLEY
COLBY RIVERA
DANIEL PALACIOS
LUKE BRONKALA
WYLDER LEE
WILLIAM BENEDICT
BROCK LOCKHART
MICAH KROKOWSKI
CHASE BURNETTT
GEORGE WEAVER
JIBREAL SIDDIQI
CAMERON HELTON
BRYCE EAGIN
BILLY RICHARDS
JACK CASE

COHEN FLATT
GARRETT LEE
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KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

BHEAES

ROCKY HILL RAMS
BHEAES

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
BALLCAMP

PORTER

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
ROCKY HILL RAMS
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BRICKEY

BRICKEY

NEW CENTER ES

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
FBA

ST JOHN NEUMANN ES
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
NORTH PANTHERS CC ES
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
A L LOTTS

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
CLAYTON BRADLEY ES
NEW CENTER ES

ST MARYS CRUSADERS E
CAMPBELL COUNTY ES
BRICKEY

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
ST MARYS CRUSADERS E
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
BHEAES

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
BRICKEY

SACRED HEART ES CC
TATES ELEMENTARY
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
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:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
127
227
:28.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:31.
132
: 34
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:35.
:36.
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:38.
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:40.
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:43.
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:49,
:49,
:49,
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.87

01
29

.15
.17
.73

97
07
08
71
76

.13
.57

08
24
22
27
40
58

Page 2 of 17

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76
77



2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM -
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JACK GOODE
GRESHAM SOWA
BRADEN BRATCHER
STUART GREENE
TYSON PORCELLA
RYAN COLLINS
SAM SHAGAN
COLBY COGDILL
DYLAN ROBERTS
WILLIAM MAYS
AIDEN GRIFFITH
TYLER CLINE

NICHOLAS MINARCHAN

ANDREW WILLIAMS
ALEX MIDDLECOFF
NOAH DAUGHERTY
HARRISON LYNN
MASON DUGAN
THOMAS WORLEY
HUNTER DANCE
COLBI YOUNG
ZAYNE SNYDER
JACK QUIGLEY
TRYSTAN DUKE
WILL HUSSAR
WESLEY MOWELL
GAVIN HURT
CHRISTOPHER COOK
AHMAD EL-MESSIDI
TAHA TARCHANE
CASEN BEACH

FENN PIPER

MAC FRITTS

NOLAN BURGESS
GRANT MARTIN
WILL STEWART
JACK CARTER
MATTHEW KLEPATZ
LUKE BATES

FRANK LIGAJ

ZACH WALLACE
PEYTON WALSTON
COLEMAN MCCAY
FULTON CONGLETON
JOSHUA DICKERSON
JACKSON HAWKINS
STERLING ROSS
BOONE FIELDS
JAKE PELFREY
ETHAN SCHEMMEL
CONNER PATTON
BRENDEN WEBER
JACK JUDD

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS
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SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
NORTH PANTHERS CC ES
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
NORTH PANTHERS CC ES
ROCKY HILL RAMS
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
A L LOTTS
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BHEAES

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
ANNOOR ACADEMY

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
CAMPBELL COUNTY ES
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
BHEAES

BALLCAMP

SACRED HEART ES CC
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
ROCKY HILL RAMS
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
BALLCAMP

AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
BALLCAMP
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:49,
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41
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.38
.76
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.14
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11
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30
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.06
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.32
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47
49
66
68
84
32
36
56
22

.47

36
80

.40

42
45
64
83
87
30
56

.27

64

.89

92
68
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58
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.66

71
90

.98
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NOAH BRACKNEY
JADEN MORRELL
PARKER GRAVES
JACKSON KOHL
CARSON POLK
BRAYDEN ELLIOTT
JAKE PARTON

WILL BERGESON
NOAH IRWIN
ROBERT GRAY
CADEN SHEALY
HAYDN YOWELL
ISAAC ZARETZKI
JAKE LEGG

JOHN BRASS

CASEY PRIBISH
LOGAN BOND

DAVIS PERRY
BRANDON NASH
BILL NEWSTED
JACK ROGERS

LUKE MEDLEY

MILO WILLETS
ANDREW MCARTHUR
WILL STEGALL
PARKER ESMARK
BENNETT WHITE
NOAH PERKINSON
THOMPSON GARDNER
AUSTIN NASH

LUKE MCMANUS
STEVEN WIGINGTON
ELLIOT HEBERT-DEAN
PARKER AKINS
BRAXTON WALTON
NICHOLAS RIVERA
RYAN LARRABEE
GAINES ASTI
STEPHEN DOUBLEDAY
CARSON DABBS
ROBERT SHULER
CALEB DOUBLEDAY
ABRAM WARD
CHRISTOPHER FAIRCLOTH
HUNTER KARNES
BROOKS BIRD
BRAXTYN DUKE
NATHAN ALLEN

J ADAMS

CADEN MITCHELL
BEAU LOWE

ELTIAS BOUTALEB
BRYCEN FROMBERGER
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KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
WEST HILLS ES

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
ROCKY HILL RAMS

THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
A L LOTTS

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
A L LOTTS

SACRED HEART ES CC
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
CLAYTON BRADLEY ES
ST JOSEPHS ES
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
BALLCAMP

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BALLCAMP

BHEAES

BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
BRICKEY

KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
TATES ELEMENTARY
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
WEST HILLS ES

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
GREENBACK ELEMENTARY
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
ROCKY HILL RAMS
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
NORTHVIEW INTERMEDIA
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
WEST HILLS ES
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:12
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
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:13.
: 14
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:14
:15.
:15.
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:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:17.
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:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:109.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
122
122
122
122
122,
:23.
:23.
124,
: 24
:24.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.

.69

07
13
18
61
65
71
82

.00
.01
.25
.30

71
73
88
93
95
41
49
92
93
77
79
86
89
00
81
14
92
27
67
81
85
96

.17
.22
.73
L1

98
72
94
65

.89

98
00
05
81
07
21
23
32
54
65
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241
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

KINGSTON WHITE
KELLER WARE
BRYSCEN HEE
ISACC WORLEY

NIC HODGE

MAX VENABLE
JACOB ANDERSON
ISAAC HUNTER
JACK RAPPE

ISAAC SKEEN

WILL ANDERSON
NATHAN KIT
CONNOR SIPE
JAVAN CURRY

JAKE BRADY

NOAH VANHORN
CALEB BUNTING
BEAU BROWN
BRAXTON LEWIS
MATTHEW BURNEY
BENNETT ELTON
DUSTIN HENDERLIGHT
GRIFFIN HAWKS
LANDON TUCKER
ALT TAROHANE
CHRISTOPHER CARTER
CAMDEN TUCKER
LIAM SITTON
WYATT FELLERS
NATHAN POWELL
JONES BOLLIG

MAX GARZA

JOSH ORLOWSKI
JOSEPH COYKENDALL
GRAY LOFTIN
JOSIAH WILKINS
SKYLER FLOODQUIST
PARKER COOLEY
IAN ANDERSON
LOGAN AUSTIN
HENRY FOSTER-TOBIN
NITIN DESHPANDE
JACOB GOLDBERG
CARTER SAVAGE
PATRICK NELSON
HUDSON SCHMITT
JACK FENNELL
PRESTON DAMRON
LOGAN TAYLOR
CARSON ELLIS
MADDUX BURKHARDT
THOMAS PITMAN
JAKE MOWERY
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KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
ROCKY HILL RAMS
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
BALLCAMP

CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
BRICKEY

SACRED HEART ES CC
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
ROCKY HILL RAMS
BALLCAMP

UNATTACHED

KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
A L LOTTS

HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
WEST HILLS ES

THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
ANNOOR ACADEMY

ROCKY HILL RAMS

THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
SACRED HEART ES CC
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
ROCKY HILL RAMS
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
BALLCAMP

BHEAES

SACRED HEART ES CC
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
ST JOHN NEUMANN ES
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
A L LOTTS

B B B B e A e e e N B B e e e e N N N I B B B B N N N N N e e N e N N N N N N BN AN

:26.
127
127
:28.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
132
:32
:32
:32
:32
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:37.
: 37
:38.
:38.
:30.
:30.
:40.
:40.
41,
41,
:41.
142
142
142
:42.
:43.
:43.
:43.
144
44,
:45.

95

.44
12

04
08
39
75
97
21
49
19
23
44
09
15
34

.16
.35
.39
.41
.87

09
11
20
22
24
50
87
94
48
90
13
69

.74

39
51
46
48
37
65
29
52
61

.28
.52
.55

98
18
44
95

.39

63
58
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255
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264
265
266
267
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269
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280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

GRAYSON ROSENBLAD

BEN VICKERS
BRADEN EBBERT
KAINE LETSINGER
GAVIN RALSTON

JUDE STRAUSSFOGEL

WILL CAMPBELL
PAYNE STINSON
CAMERON HARP
MATTEO HUEZO
GRAYSON BISHOP
CHARLIE JACKSON
CONNOR WELCH
NOAH POINTER
COLE WILHOITE
SAMUEL MIZE
BLAKE THACKSTON
JACK BARNETT
TATE HUTCHINS
NOLAN KIT
JAXON JONES
TYLER SLATAS
CURTISS FERRY
JACKSON GARRETT
DEACON THARPE
MALACH MCLOUD
MATTHEW WANG
JP LIGHT

LUCAS WILSON
DREW BOLTON
MATTHEW PURVIS
BAILEY WEAVER
JACK SHOEMAKER
DAVIS NEELY
ZACH JUSTICE
THOMAS LYNBERG
IMRAN KHAN
OWEN COOPER
ISAAC SCHMIDT
GARRETT BURCH
DANIEL GROSSO
DERIK LAMMERT
WADE MARTIN
WILL TAYLOR
BRODY HAMILTON
CODY NELSON
FINNLEY BLAIR
TOM BOWEN
KIERNAN ROYER
KAMRON LEE
LUKE STEWART
GABRIEL ARTLIP
OLIVER BANKSTON

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS
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EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BALLCAMP

MOORELAND HEIGHTS
FBA

BRICKEY

MOORELAND HEIGHTS
ROCKY HILL RAMS
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
ROCKY HILL RAMS
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
WEST HILLS ES
SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
NEW CENTER ES

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BALLCAMP

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN
ST JOSEPHS ES
BRICKEY

BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BALLCAMP

SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
STERCHI ROYAL RUNNER
WEST HILLS ES

WEST HILLS ES

HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BRICKEY

CAMPBELL COUNTY ES
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
PIGEON FORGE PRIMARY
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
WEST HILLS ES
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BHEAES

SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
NEW CENTER ES
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
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:45.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
: 47
: 47
:47.
: 47
:48.
:48.
:49,
:49,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:52
:52
:52
:52
:53.
: 54
: 54
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57
:57.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:509.
:509.
:509.
:59.
:509.
:01.
:02
:02.
:02
:02
:02.
:03.
: 04
: 04
: 04
:04.
:05.

59
16
20
61
62
90

.01
.48

65

.85

70
94
35
47
47
57
66
86
13
50

.03
12
.74
.80

74

.44
.76

56
46
70
97

.01

98
22
98
03
07
12
38
70
80
87

.32

66

.83
.89

98
99

.16
.19
.84

91
03
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156

157
158

159

160
16l
162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169
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308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

LOGAN ROBERTS
CHARLIE WRIGHT
WYATT SHROPSHIRE
PARKER BELUE
KORBIN BLAND
KEATON FARMER
MILES MORGAN
SAXON TROUT
NOAH SAFADI
ISAAC KACHELRIES
ANDREW PARKS
JAMES MARTIN
MATTHEW PASTOR
GRANT WEEKLEY
WESLEY BUTLER
SACHAIRA BARNETT
ELLIOTT FISHER
DANIEL VYSKOCIL
JACKSON BRYANT
REED WOMACK
COOPER SPROUSE
SETH PERRY
MATTHEW ARNING
GAVYN DUKE
WYATT LEHMANN
DILLON KING
GARRETT PETTY
ISAAC SCHOOLFIELD
NYLE FULTON
JACOB HOGUE
ZAEN MOUSA
TYLER CRANE
NOAH PRICE
BRYSON HAGER
CALEB CRAIN
BRADEN PAULK
OWEN CURLEE
GRIFFIN SMITH
CONNOR SAVAGE
CALEB BELUE
JOHNNY MCAFFRY
ZACHARY MCGHEE
ELTON GUY

ALEC GILLESPIE
LOGAN COLLINS
BRAYDEN PEHRSON
LATDEN HUDDLESTON
DYLAN PRINCE
TREY PURDOM
ZACHARY MAPLES
JAKE LIGHT
CADEN BUCHANAN
RYLEY MCDOWELL

WO WO DdWWwowooo wuoabdh DD WH, OO Ooad DWW WO OWWDDOOOadWWRS>S>WOO o

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

NORTH PANTHERS CC ES
BHEAES

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BRICKEY

BRICKEY

AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
UNATTACHED

HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN
ROCKY HILL RAMS

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BHEAES

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
BRICKEY

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
FBA

KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
ROCKY HILL RAMS
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
A L LOTTS

SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
A L LOTTS

SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BALLCAMP

FBA

BRICKEY

FBA

FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
UNATTACHED

CAMPBELL COUNTY ES
SACRED HEART ES CC
BRICKEY

AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BHEAES

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC

GO OG0 OO OO O OO OO 0O OO GO CO GO GO O O OO 0O 0O 0O GO GO CO O O O O O 0O GO 0O O O O O O O O 0O 0O GO O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O GO O

:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:07
:08.
:09.
:009.
:009.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
17
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
121
:21.
:23.
:23.

07
08
21
38
46
53
58
95

.74

97
07
25
75
12
14
32
98
10
11
20
74
76
02
04
09
48
82
11
12
20
28
43
57
68
18

.59

16
27
29
32
39
41
48
41
61
10
63
41
48

.50

52
34
40
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170

171

172

173
174
175

176

177

178

179

180



2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM -

361
361
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413

WILSON SHAVER
TYLER SANTEL
VANCE EASLER
GUY METCALF
JAYDEN WEAVER
JOSEPH HORWEGE
ELLIS SITTNIEWSKI
JACOB MADDOX
DANIEL TARWATER
EVAN FIELDS
WILL ALLEN

LEVI NEWLIN

LUC EDWARDS

SAM WAUGH

KOBE RITTENBERRY
PARKER WILSON
GARRON MADDOX
CALEB WALLACE
ANDREW MYERS
SURAYJ UDDIN
JOSH ROBERTS
HARRISON ROLLINS
DECLAN BURNS
RYAN HALL
EMERSON BOLLINGER
REN FULTON
ASHER SEATON-CANFIELD
BRANDON GIVENS
CALEB WILBURN
JACK ROBERTS
TONY RALLO

ALEX GANTTE
JUDAH KENDRICK
JACK PATTY

WILL GIFFIN
LANDON MOORE
DOMINIC CECELIA
DALTON YOUNG
TOM HOLDEN
AIDAN CHASE

BEN COLLETT
AVERY KEOWN
NATE HENDON
ETHAN AUSTIN
COLE MCINTOSH
JESSE HAO

IAN GUY

ALEX ROMERO
THEODORE GRUBB
PHOENIX YEXLEY
TIERIN DUGGER
DREW MORGAN
RILEY BARD

O WW WO oW B WwddWWwbkdrEPEEPWWWWDRDRWWDD OO DDWWWWOo RS BdWWWOU o WWwDd D D

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BALLCAMP

BALLCAMP

SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
STERCHI ROYAL RUNNER
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
BHEAES

THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
ST JOSEPHS ES

ROCKY HILL RAMS
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
SACRED HEART ES CC
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
THE KINGS ACADEMY EL
KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN
ROCKY HILL RAMS
BRICKEY

BRICKEY

STERCHI ROYAL RUNNER
GREENBACK ELEMENTARY
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
A L LOTTS

BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
BALLCAMP

A L LOTTS

BRICKEY

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BHEAES

HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH

GO OG0 OO OO O OO OO 0O OO GO CO GO GO O O OO 0O 0O 0O GO GO CO O O O O O 0O GO 0O O O O O O O O 0O 0O GO O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O GO O

:23.
:23.
124
124
124
: 24
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
127
127
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:33.
: 34
: 34
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
: 37
: 37
:37.
:38.
:38.
:40.
:40.

72
74

.03
.51
.52
.85

41
47
56
66
82
12
62
88

.43
.57

15
71
81
08
26
48
71
79
50
79
28
30
33
59
61
67
69
76
60
91
13
38
80

.00
.80

62
78
79
17
80

.18
.57

97
25
76
09
44
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183
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185

186
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414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466

AIDEN FROMBERGER
TRISTAN LAANAIT
JONAH WELSH
BRYCE LEATHERWOOD
CHARLIE ROBARDS
JACOB PAXTON
SIMON TUTU

SAM TUCKER

JACK WHITAKER
BOBBY GILLEN
BEN PELFREY
LOGAN BURCHFIELD
SAM CAMPBELL
PARKER SAYLE
KAIDEN AMMANN
HARRIS EDDINS
KASEN PHILLIPS
CALE PRICE

WILL PRICE

ALEX FELDBLUM
NATHAN BAILEY
BRANDON BELL
WILLAIM MORROW
TANNER WHITE
CAYDEN ATKINS
ZACHARY WRIGHT
BRYCE GARDNER
CONNER COOK
AIDAN FINNEY
OWEN BURNETTE
CHARLIE FROST
KANE BUHL
ANDREW MCCLINTOCK
LOGAN DESSISON
NATE COX

TYLER (ROCKY TOP)
SPENCER HAYMAN
PRESTON SMITH
BRYSON DAVIS
GAVIN WILLIAMS
AFNAN TOHMEED
DAGAN HAUNHORST
IHSAN AHMAD
JOHN MCWHIRTER
JASON HELMAN
CHRIS LOPEZ
TRAMANE HAWKINS
PETE ROGERS
BRADY KITTLE
JAYDEN SPURLOCK
LUKE BARNES
SHANE LONDON
SIRAJ SADIQ

HAL

D O WWdd OWwWwds OO WWWHS PO WO s o oW oW BB PDPOWWWDDWDDWWWWO DS DD

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

WEST HILLS ES

HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BALLCAMP

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
ROCKY HILL RAMS
BRICKEY

BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BALLCAMP

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
NORTH PANTHERS CC ES
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
GREENBACK ELEMENTARY
ROCKY HILL RAMS
ROCKY HILL RAMS
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BRICKEY

CAMPBELL COUNTY ES
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
ROCKY HILL RAMS
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
ANNOOR ACADEMY
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
ANNOOR ACADEMY
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
NEW CENTER ES

CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
WEST HILLS ES

ANNOOR ACADEMY

O O W W W W W WOWLWWWOWLWOWWOUOLOUOOUOLWOwWOLwWWOoOo o o O o O o 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O O O o 0 O 0 o 0 O 0 W W w

:40.
41,
41,
41,
41,
142
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
144
:45.
:45.
:45.
:46.
247
147
:47.
:48.
:48.
:48.
:49.
:53.
:53.
: 54
:56.
:56.
:56.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:05.
:07
:07.
:07.
:08.
:08.
:009.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:13.
:14
: 14
:15.
17
17
17
17

89
05
18
21
98

.89

05
21
24
42
89

.43

35
62
84
59

.03
.46

90
01
35
91
06
18
36

.10

03
15
89
92
08
31
97
50
70
52

.43

62
93
26
52
33
29
34
57
76

.87
.88

44

.37
717
.82
.88
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188

189

190
191

192

193
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467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519

NOOR
EVAN

ZITAWI
STAMBAUGH
FINN STRAUSSFOGEL
JACK HULSE
NATHANAEL SWINSON
THEO ANJOWSKI

NED SAWYERS

WILL RESSLER

ANDY MOWERY

OSCAR MILBERRY
BRENDEN GEIBIG
DEREK HEDRICK
JAMES SAMPLE

JOHN LOPEZ

TRAVIS HARKRIDER
HUNTER HENDRIX
LUCAS MAYES
TUCKER ROBERTS
FINN LEARN-HOUSTON
DANIEL PAREDES
CANNON DOWD
MICHEAL RODGERS
AJ BERRIO

CODY HOLBERT
KASEY PAYNE
AUSTIN VYSKOCIL
BRITTON CARVER
AUSTIN MEARS
ANDREW HORN
CHARLIE LOFTIN
ALESSANDRO ANZELLOTTI
EVAN CALDWELL
JACOB WRIGHT
JACOB LEHMANN
JAXSON KING
HOUSTON LEDBETTER
NOAH PURCELL
THOMAS FARMER
PRESTON BLAIR
TIMOTHY BECK

ALEX MOUSA

TUCKER MANN

MOE WHITE

ETHAN NORMAN
BASHAR AQQAD

IVAN ORTIZ

PARKER BARD

CALEB FLATT
LANDRY BAKER
HAYDN BREWSTER
SEBASTIAN PHILLIPS
GAVIN GAERTNER
DANIEL MILLMAN

WWOudbhdh bdbwWwbhdSDSDJTODWWNSDPPLWWWPRRLWWDDDWDEEADSEDDOOOODPWWDDWDBERDSDBDDWOOODDD WD WWWWWD >

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
ROCKY HILL RAMS
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
A L LOTTS

BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
A L LOTTS

SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
BRICKEY

BRICKEY

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
ROCKY HILL RAMS
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
BRICKEY

SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
BHEAES

SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
BHEAES

ROCKY HILL RAMS

BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR
BRICKEY

BHEAES

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BALLCAMP

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
SACRED HEART ES CC

A L LOTTS

SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BALLCAMP

ANNOOR ACADEMY

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BRICKEY

MEAD MONTESSORI SCHO
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC

O O W W W WWWWWWWOWWOWWOWOWOWOLOLWOOLOOOWOWOLLooooOowoouoLoooooo

N e N T e e T e S S SRR
leNeoNeoNeNoNoNoNoNoNalte!

10:
10:

:18.
:18.
:19.
:109.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
122
122
:25.
:25.
:26.
127
:27.
:29.
:31.
:32
:32
:32
:33.
:33.
:34.
:36.
:36.
: 37
:38.
:40.
:40.
41,
:44
:45.
:45.
:48.
:51.
:51.
:54.
: 54
:55.
:57.
:58.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:04.
:11.
: 14
17
:19.
:21.
23.
26.

80
97
06
95
80
87
89
94

.27
.37

09
98
59

.36

98
22
13

.06
.07
.18

37
70
63
33
76

.19

91
36
51
42

.14

49
56
75
39
93
74

.80

03
63
39
58
19
83
85
99
33

.22
.22

35
87
51
39

Page 10 of 17

194

195



2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM -

520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562

HUNTER SCHMIDT
BEN BROWN
ISATAH MERIDA
ETHAN MORRISON
HAYDEN BRASHER
SKYLAR CLOUSE
TY JOHNSTON
KANE MADISON
JULIUS HAO
BRADY ROBERTS
ASHER WARWICK
ANGEL CRUZ
MASON DAVIDSON
AVERY SAFADIT
SAMBA BA
PRESTON FISHER
ISATAH HAYS

SAM BRENGLE
PATTON DEWALT
GRADY HOLT
LOGAN WALLER
ZACHARY BREWER
HUDSON COLLINS
JAXXYN SURRETTE
JACOB YOUNG
RANSOM MCELROY
ALVIN MWANGI
DENIM JACKSON
CONNOR TRAMONTANA
MJ KEENER
JACKSON HIGGINS
ANDRUE LASTIMOZA
CORY HODGE

PJ DISANO
CHRISTOPHER MORELAN
JHACE ROBLES
CRAIG MYLES
ALLEN YAHR

RYAN WILMOT

LEE COPE
LAWRENCE YANCHUCK
SKYLER BECKER
OWEN WHEELER

O W W WWwOo s 0o oW WwWwwhdhwWwwo wwwood Wb D WD owwwdooadhwbhbd>wd

KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
MOORELAND HEIGHTS

A L LOTTS

BALLCAMP

SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
MOORELAND HEIGHTS
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
WEST HILLS ES
BRICKEY

CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
BALLCAMP

WEST HILLS ES
SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
BALLCAMP

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BALLCAMP

BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
STERCHI ROYAL RUNNER
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF
NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR
BRICKEY

KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH
BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X
BRICKEY

HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN
AMHERST ELEMENTARY S
CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA
WEST HILLS ES

GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC
BRICKEY

BRICKEY

BRICKEY

Boys ES BOYS Team Scores

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
:03.
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14

26.
30.
31.
34
35.
36.
36.
45.
45,
52
52
52
53.
54
59.
00.

11.
14
27
29.
32
32
37
48.
58.

:59.
:10.
:13.
:23.
:25.
:43.
:55.
13:
13:
:13.
:31.
:38.
15:
15:
15:
16:
19:

10.
46.

09.
20.
21.
49.
31.

50
19
51

.82

76
14
83
08
17

.13
.20
.21

84

.52

68
87
49
07

.05
.06

19

.37
.41
.57

89
91
96
13
52
55
19
98
48
82
12
83
46
08
95
47
63
91
94
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FARRAGUT INTERMEDIAT
5 TONY SPADAFORA
BREVIN SWARTZENTRUBER

11

Pts 1 2 3
69 5 11 16
5:44.09
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16 COLIN SUMMIE

18 HARRISON CUNNINGHAM

19 GAVIN BARNES

21 AJ DAVIS

26 BRITTON LEWIS

Total Time: 30:14 Average:
2 HARDIN VALLEY ELEMEN 69 6

6 WILL HAMILTON

7 CARSON LONG

12 ADAM LEONARD

17 ZACH COFFMAN

27 DAVID LONG

31 MILES DOLYNCHUH

38 GARRETT HAWKINS

Total Time: 30:02 Average:
3 SEQUOYAH ELEMENTARY 101 2

2 ELT VICKERS

9 RYAN SCOTT

14 TATE CARTY

22 ZACH VICKERS

54 NICHOLAS BURKE

56 LANE LISTER

89 ANDREW WILLIAMS

Total Time: 30:30 Average:
4 ROCKY HILL RAMS 193 3

3 DANE BRITTON

20 JACKSON LANGE

41 EVAN COPE

477 CARSON PICKETT

82 RYAN COLLINS

108 JOSHUA DICKERSON

118 JACKSON KOHL

Total Time: 31:40 Average:
5 THE KINGS ACADEMY EL 211 13

13 JONAH WEBER

25 MATTHEW AYERS

48 KENNETH HALL

62 JACK TOWNSEND

63 COLT GLASGOW

83 COLBY COGDILL

96 CHRISTOPHER COOK

Total Time: 32:14 Average:
6 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 250 24

24 JOSHUA CROSS

43 MADDOX MOZINGO

45 ALEC DANIELS

67 WILL KELLEY

71 MICAH KROKOWSKI

77 COHEN FLATT

167 DANIEL GROSSO

Total Time: 32:36 Average:
7 BHEAES 257 10

10

NOAH JINKS

oY O)Y O OO O O U1 U o) O)Y O)Y O)Y O O

oY O)Y O O)Y O O U1 U1

20

O~ J Oy O O O U1

25

O ~1 O OO O)Y OO O O

43

O ~1 O O)Y O) O)Y O O

40

5:59.

:07.
:08.
:009.
:10.
:12.
:02.

:45.
:49.
:05.
:08.
:13.
17,
:23.
:00.

:36.
:58.
:06.
:10.
:37.
:39.
:55.
:05.

42,
:10.
:25.
:29.
:51.
:07.
:13.
:19.

:05.
:12.
:31.
42,
42,
:52.
:01.
:26.

:11.
:26.
:27.
:43.
:46.
:49.
:509.
:31.

59
86
15
18
37
70
12
24
13
05
67
85
29
79
39
14
53
95
06
37
33
68
13
85
41
82
03
02
89
62
92
18
88
48
57
23
46
08
10
76
36
69
45
49
85
28
29
71
40 *
80 *
13
42
84

17

22

47

62

67

70
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1-5 Split:
27 31

26
38

29
89

1-5 Split:
54 56

1-5 Split: 1:
82 108

01
118

1-5 Split: 1:
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2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM - KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

40 HARRISON GRAVES

42 BURKE ALMOND

70 WILLIAM BENEDICT

95 WESLEY MOWELL

104 MATTHEW KLEPATZ

129 STEVEN WIGINGTON

Total Time: 32:38 Average:
8 BRICKEY 275 36

36 BRODY STOOKSBURY

50 EVAN WORKMAN

51 ATDEN WRIGHT

66 CAMERON ROGERS

72 CHASE BURNETTT

131 BRAXTON WALTON

141 ISAAC SKEEN

Total Time: 33:02 Average:
9 NORTHSHORE ELEMENTAR 276 29

29 TANNER COGGIN

37 STEPHEN WILLIAMSON

59 BANKS DUNCAN

75 BILLY RICHARDS

76 JACK CASE

87 TYLER CLINE

99 FENN PIPER

Total Time: 32:59 Average:
10 CEDAR BLUFF ELEMENTA 313 4

4 GREY STEPHENS

35 BENJAMIN BROPHY

39 ANTAWNE CUMMINGS-SMITH

101 NOLAN BURGESS

134 STEPHEN DOUBLEDAY

135 CALEB DOUBLEDAY

138 CADEN MITCHELL

Total Time: 32:58 Average:
11 A L LOTTS 332 28

28 JOEL BISHOP

32 CAEL CHAKALES

61 WESTIN BAKER

90 HARRISON LYNN

121 CADEN SHEALY

123 LOGAN BOND

145 CALEB BUNTING

Total Time: 33:28 Average:
12 GIBBS ELEMENTARY CC 372 30

13 BALLCAMP

30 WILL SPIERDOWIS

49 SETH BLAKENSHIP

88 NICHOLAS MINARCHAN

98 CASEN BEACH

107 PEYTON WALSTON

117 PARKER GRAVES

122 HAYDN YOWELL

Total Time: 33:55 Average:
396 23
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:16.
:32.
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:02.
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:13.
:14.
:46.

44
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:26.
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:21.
:31.
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16
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88
99
33
11
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2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM - KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

23 GABE ALLEN

44 WILL TUCKER

105 LUKE BATES

110 STERLING ROSS

114 JACK JUDD

127 THOMPSON GARDNER

128 LUKE MCMANUS

Total Time: 34:05 Average:
14 NORTH PANTHERS CC ES 403 15

15 THOMAS MOATS IIT

57 DREW HENRY

80 BRADEN BRATCHER

81 TYSON PORCELLA

170 LOGAN ROBERTS

188 NATHAN BAILEY

Total Time: 34:34 Average:
15 AMHERST ELEMENTARY S 446 58

58 AEDAN BERKHEIMER

74 BRYCE EAGIN

94 TRYSTAN DUKE

109 JACKSON HAWKINS

111 BOONE FIELDS

119 BRAYDEN ELLIOTT

137 BRAXTYN DUKE

Total Time: 34:50 Average:
16 SACRED HEART ES CC 446 1

1 KEEGEN SMITH

73 GEORGE WEAVER

106 FRANK LIGAJ

124 DAVIS PERRY

142 WILL ANDERSON

149 JOSH ORLOWSKI

155 HUDSON SCHMITT

Total Time: 34:02 Average:
17 BEARDEN ELEMENTARY X 447 46

46 NICO GILLESPIE

60 EMERSON HOWARD

103 WILL STEWART

113 CONNER PATTON

125 JACK ROGERS

130 ELLTOT HEBERT-DEAN

133 RYAN LARRABEE

Total Time: 34:46 Average:
18 KARNS ELEMENTARY SCH 477 53

53 GARET LOPEZ

84 DYLAN ROBERTS

85 WILLTIAM MAYS

112 JAKE PELFREY

143 NATHAN KIT

146 DUSTIN HENDERLIGHT

152 LOGAN AUSTIN

Total Time: 35:07 Average:
19 BLUE GRASS ELEMENTAR 518 33
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2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM - KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

33 NOLAN BASSETT

79 GRESHAM SOWA

102 GRANT MARTIN

151 PARKER COOLEY

153 NITIN DESHPANDE

154 JACOB GOLDBERG

186 NATE HENDON

Total Time: 35:38 Average:
20 SHANNONDALE ELEMENTA 524 69

69 WYLDER LEE

78 JACK GOODE

91 MASON DUGAN

126 NOAH PERKINSON

160 NOAH POINTER

164 DREW BOLTON

168 FINNLEY BLAIR

Total Time: 35:43 Average:
21 CAMPBELL COUNTY ES 545 34

34 TYLER THOMAS

65 BRADY HATMAKER

100 MAC FRITTS

166 OWEN COOPER

180 LATDEN HUDDLESTON

189 NATE COX

Total Time: 36:28 Average:
22 WEST HILLS ES 546 8

8 CADE CRUM

116 JADEN MORRELL

136 CHRISTOPHER FATRCLOTH

139 BRYCEN FROMBERGER

147 GRIFFIN HAWKS

161 COLE WILHOITE

165 JACK SHOEMAKER

Total Time: 35:37 Average:
23 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 551 68

68 COLBY RIVERA

92 THOMAS WORLEY

115 NOAH BRACKNEY

132 NICHOLAS RIVERA

144 NOAH VANHORN

150 JOSEPH COYKENDALL

175 ISAAC SCHOOLFIELD

Total Time: 35:48 Average:
24 NEW CENTER ES 640 52

52 NATHANIEL TAAL

64 NOAH WYRICK

163 TATE HUTCHINS

169 GABRIEL ARTLIP

192 JASON HELMAN

Total Time: 38:27 Average:
25 SEYMOUR INTERMEDIATE 738 86

86 ATIDEN GRIFFITH
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1-5 Split: 1:21
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1-5 Split: 1:04
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1-5 Split: 2:00
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1-5 Split: 48
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2:36
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2016 KYA ES/MS XC PROGRAM - KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS

162 SAMUEL MIZE

173 DILLON KING

177 BRYSON HAGER

180 TYLER SANTEL

184 LUC EDWARDS

Total Time: 38:41 Average:
26 FBA 744 55

55 CARSON LEE

158 WILL CAMPBELL

174 GARRETT PETTY

178 CALEB BELUE

179 ZACHARY MCGHEE

Total Time: 39:16 Average:
27 EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF 773 93

93 JACK QUIGLEY

156 GRAYSON ROSENBLAD

171 COOPER SPROUSE

172 MATTHEW ARNING

181 WILSON SHAVER

187 SAM CAMPBELL

196 CONNOR TRAMONTANA

Total Time: 39:35 Average:
28 MOORELAND HEIGHTS 795 120

120 NOAH IRWIN

157 JUDE STRAUSSFOGEL

159 CAMERON HARP

176 ZAEN MOUSA

183 ELLTS SITTNIEWSKI

185 ASHER SEATON-CANFIELD

194 FINN STRAUSSFOGEL

Total Time: 39:30 Average:
29 ANNOOR ACADEMY 819 97

97 TAHA TARCHANE

148 ALT TAROHANE

190 AFNAN TOHMEED

191 IHSAN AHMAD

193 SIRAJ SADIQ

195 BASHAR AQQAD

Total Time: 42:13 Average:
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